INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT

IIMHRD For Women

THE COUCA PROPAGA

(Affiliated to University of Pune & Approved by AICTE, Ministry of HRD, Govt. of India)



Metric 3.4.2

Number of awards and recognitions received for extension activities from government/government recognized bodies during the year.

Name of the activity	Name of the Award/ recognition	Name of the Awarding government/ government recognised bodies	Year of award
Partnership	Certificate for approved training partner	NSDC	2023
Best School in Placement	India's most trusted brand of the year award	Trade and Media and MyBrand Better	2022
Placement	Certificate of excellence	Navbharat Education Award	2022
Blood Donation	Recognition for Blood donation	Ruby Hall	2022
Education	Recognition for Excellent Contribution in Education	Gramonnati Madal's Arts ,Commerce and Science College, Narayan Gaon	2022
Education	Higher Education and Edtech conclave and awards	ARDORCOMM	2022
Leadership-Extention activity	Super 30 for completing required criteria	Rotaract District 3131	2022
Education-Track Chair- HRM	Being Track Chair for HRM in National Conference	Shree Chanakya Education Society's Indira Institute of Management	2022
Research	Certificate of Appreciation	SCMHRD	2022
Teaching	Educator Of The Year Awarded to Dr. Rishikaysh Kaakandikar Innovative Teacher Awarded to Dr. Rishikaysh Kaakandikar	Namaste India Magzine Edukos Unite OF Scholars & Cosmos International	2021
Teaching		Research University	2021
Commendable Endaviour In Domain	Gurupnishad Samman Awarded to Dr. Rishikaysh Kaakandikar	Charles Walter's Society for Innovation & Research, Gorakhpur	2020
Education	Best business school in placements	Navbharat Education Award	2019
Education	Award for Best Academic and Industry Interface	National Education Award	2018

INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT

IIMHRD For Women



(Affiliated to University of Pune & Approved by AICTE, Ministry of HRD, Govt. of India)



Certificate of excellence- India's most trusted brand of the year award



Award for Best Academic and Industry Interface



DIRECTOR IIMHRD (W) PUNE



INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT

IIMHRD For Women





(Affiliated to University of Pune & Approved by AICTE, Ministry of HRD, Govt. of India)



Certificate of Excellence-Best B School in Placement



INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT

IIMHRD For Women



(Affiliated to University of Pune & Approved by AICTE, Ministry of HRD, Govt. of India)



Best Education Award



DIRECTOR IIMHRD (W) PUNE

DTE Code:0300

INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT

AND A TOP

(Affiliated to University of Pune & Approved by AICTE, Ministry of HRD, Govt. of India)









DIRECTOR IIMHRD (W) PUNE



INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT



IIMHRD For Women

(Affiliated to University of Pune & Approved by AICTE, Ministry of HRD, Govt. of India)









INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT

IIMHRD For Women

(Affiliated to University of Pune & Approved by AICTE, Ministry of HRD, Govt. of India)

Leadership-Extension activity-By Rotaract 3131



DIRECTOR IMHRD (W) PUNE



INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT

BUCATON BOCK

IIMHRD For Women



(Affiliated to University of Pune & Approved by AICTE, Ministry of HRD, Govt. of India)





IIMHRD (W)

